No. SY01573

YERR: 202243 H 22

C «dakuragawa

UEXK JEK R T fhkE

® v 7

TEHAHE
RU
% &

TH-HEB

i®E &

iz R UEXK-75 P
a & 50 mm it H A S50ATR—AN TV T
2 5B - m
it = - m’/min
2 R AR P BAAH S S R B
HB 0.75 kW 18 # 2 fi
g £ 200 V. WEISR E fii
[BIRE 50 Hz & & 5.7 A
inE AR o T Y b
B = 5 620177 BB 6202ZZAC
T — Z B oA EAT A= T —L MW15G tI39) X h—kYV
AR F 4 SiC X SiC
i B W A —E Ll 1FE (SO VG32) 0.14 Uybv

WA — My ME R IRIE)

VCT 5m fEE ¢ 101  mm

A7 :FCD450 LS —

r— 7 SUSH Bk E A

£ —4F7L—2:ADC12

F—H 3 ¢ 7 +:SUS4034H 24

7741 :SECE

T T H 23— FC200

BERERAR VR b SUS304

f&: 194 mm BBAT: 194 mm HRES: 423 mm AU AREKREE: 15.4 kg

=

X IERZ AT SHEK U A XIS TTRL< S0

P ARAERR R AKAL #92mm, B AR IA B 4G K A7: 25mm

RIS ¢ 5,k ke 12.6m

wrE A A IR DON/OFF B #h il

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS
R v 7 B & ih & i
g
SAKURAGAWA PUMPMFG.CO.LTD.

B PNt ZREm
%« USK/UEXK-75 , USK/UEXK-212 pIsghoIn

50 _mm 1st.

TEST L1QUID| CAPACITY | TOTAL HEAD |[SYNCHRONOUS SPEED] PUMP INPUT | PUMP EFFICIENCY
HARBE | H & i) 2 B Bh B8 X Elic) | Ry 7@EA kW | R Tzh=E ()
SPECIFICATION WATER
B\ FEIEAR 1 7K - - 3,000 (50HZ) 0. 7H -
NOTE _ _ _ _ _ _ : T
NoTE BETH LTIRE
EEAT IR
1 5
\\
hS
pa— \‘
\\\
\ N
. \\\ TOTAL HEAD
™~
a NN
10 100 NS
\
N
\\
— 80 >
\\ \\.
\\
- 70
N\
\ A
\ \
\
5 50 \ AN
N\
\ \
\ A}
_ \
30 Y
A )
— 20 \ N
\ \
\

B o \\

\
\ \

o9 07 0 (m*/min)
m | ww | @ Lo | Lo | | L | |
oalcam|2g| 0.05 0. 1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3
£ %\4 S v
2B w7 CARACITY PATE | Jan. 25, 2021 TN W EIRN WL
= %i)] o iU E B (21.01.25) | (21.01.25)
FR|E7N|3* NO.| 00724 N/ | \glkedg/ | \gitarus/




(426)

356

50A Hose Coupling

X Minimum Water Level
50A R—X Ay TFY 2T AR S KA (BoARRMKE) 25

Minimum Residual Water
BeKIKAL 2

D ey
T | — Il
e | 1
N - —q|D e
. E.L::I:::::::T:\\\ ﬁ\
> A ,J:L )] ===t
° T — _/ [\ n
2 B | | — { = e *;,”l‘**dt-“ -
L : |
Al I I
J L/ ///
B -/
¢ 194 423
" - Add Model Name “Mar, 23,22 S.Hashida & ’.q:’l') a}E]t eEI %—i gg Sé a }I_._e TitIeE/ = B | D i Dwg.No. / @B B
g £ 3 xterna lagram
Aoproved Feb. 08,2022 T.Hayashi 1/2 N AR (B%E) W30486
o Checked Type / B =
- A Feb. 08,2022 K. Ikeda yp SAKURAGAWA. PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.
E ’
. == _ G ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP bﬁﬂralllf77ﬂ1ﬁm
z ¢ gp F€b.07,2022) A Zin UEXK-212, UEXK-T75 oAU N0 4




[ W30521-Fig [-[ KZ] |

\‘\\—‘ \\\\\ \\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ —_—

T ST
L[] ] =

/

11

[ —4

[ ]




(= o 4 ME - HB
Mark Part Name Material - Note
s | XTI —T L VeT
Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
3 IRV SUS304+P.P.
Handle Stainless Steel+Synthetic Resin
12 R—=AA TV ADC12
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
13 |PHE =N
Valve Synthetic Rubber
L6 |~ A= ADCI12
Head Cover Die Custing Aluminum Alloy
18 | B —# -
Sensor -
21 %%%E%K"ZV“B—U L—tvh -
RelaySet -
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector-Auto—Cut
29 |TXTY -
Capacitor -
36 AT —H 1¢ 200V -750W
Stator -
38 EF—HTL— LA ADC12
Motor Frame Die Custing Aluminum Alloy
50 YN 6201727
Bearing Ball Bearing
51 0—X 1 ¢ 750W
Rotor -
50 [E—ZT¥7h SUS4034H4
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
53 _XyUT 6202Z2ZAC
Bearing Ball Bearing
Lubricant Turbine Oil
57 }j:’:jjfl/“/b‘}l/ MW15G
Mechanical Seal -
59 = F N FC200
Casing Cover Cast Iron
60 F AN —)b /a\}j_JZZA
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
61 X T RAY—T SUS304
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
62 AT FCD450
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
60 |17 FCD450
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
Casing Stainless Steel+Synthetic Rubber
A d e e Title wEk g No.
Cphpercokveed Dec.18.2024 | T.Hayashi Construction Diagram W30521-KZ
Drawn 2022/3/22 S.Hashida Type UEXK-75 PNt ZRIEFR
Fig.No. W30521 —Fig—KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

18-Dec=Z




W30521A-Fig




UEXK-75

[ Of tH 7 BLEO—FR [UEXK75-2005-0000D [EE/E®E[  200V/50H]
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Proggt Code [UEXK75-2006-0000D | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
TESNRJLA & RkE Japanese 35x100 A
11731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
TS5 RILN+) SUS304 M5 X 15 +Fff
2 BUM51 5FP Hexagon Bolt(+) Stainless Steel 2
M —7 I VCT §6FR & §ARIFF HEVCT 3C X 1.2559% 5m
3 |CV3B5A13 Comr?lite Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1
JLTvia (=) mPN US-40Jd =¢ 10 L=28
4 701 44A Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T—=dNo50F SUS304 US-40J
5 174167 Cable Clamp Stainless Steel 1
~ A Fhov 1¢ 200V 50Hz AT
6-1/731525 M/odel Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
- R Fhav 1¢ 200V 60Hz RERA]
6-2/731526 Model Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
NARILE SUS304 M8x 15
7 BUM81 5 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
NORIL SUS+& Rl g us-40J
8 801 07 Handle Stainles:ls Steel+Synthetic Resin 1
~ LR Fhoy UEX-75 8200V 50Hz REERA]
9-11731737 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
- SR Frav UEX-75 B200V 60Hz R
9-2|731738 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
NARILE SUS304 M8 x 30
10 BUM830 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
FEIyy SUS304 M8
11 |WUMSA Washer Stainless Steel 2
12 187111 R—2Hv T4 (Eng) ADC 1 50A 2-M8 P=88 US-40J
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
FR (=)=l 2-¢ 10 P=88
13 179016 Valve é:ynthetic Rubber 1
SUS304 2-¢ 10 P=88
14 7901 7 Valve Seat Stainless Steel 1
IRES SFIL US-40J O
15 (*) 401 09A Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
ANYRAN— ADC
16 122374 Head Cover Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
TIUR SUS304 T #RA42 %30 2- ¢ 6 P=30 t=3
17 176210 Gland Stainless Steel 1
Y —5 - L=242 "5 : 762104/ UEXK40B
18 |85118A = - i
TS TRILN) SUS304 M5 X 10 +=F4+
19 [BUMS10FP |72 27t Stainless Steel 2
BERT =Y HEL1)3ar SE4420 REART
20 |X110014 Heat Radiation Silicon Silicon Not for sales
BEA=R UYL —tuh TR 200V ¥R ¢b
21 |APO14A FolaySat 1
BEE AT RINRD SWRM M3 X 8 with Captive Washer
22 |PSM38W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 5
oy [2Y)=PN ¢31d=¢1244
23 (*) 0G125 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T—R IR - T—AI—&ImFHE
24 TT073 Earth Code - 1
- FRINRS SWRM M4 x 6
25-11PSM46 Screw Mild Steel 1
B FRINKS SWRM M4 x 6
25-2|PSM46 Screw Mild Steel 1
FIRINRD SWRM M4 x 8 BERT
26 |PSM48T Screw Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
—rE - B #—thubr =TIV A/ F A
27 TT076 Lead Code - 1
F—rHwk - 1¢ 750W -200V KA-112
28 |ACBPXL34C |77 _ 1
avTUY - 14 4 F 500VAC
29 |C30014 Capacitor - 1
AT U =B NUR SPCC 45
30 741 41 Capacitor Band Carbon Steel 1
SJLTvoa =)ymPN T IrybNE1TFRZ398 WAE15, 22-2
31170730 Rubber Bush é:lynthetic Rubber 1
E—RTT9k SEC US-75D/US-212B
32 21 227 Motor Bracket SS+Zincification 1
A SK5 6201 D=¢ 31
33 |WW32 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
g )—7 DOEYEIN #250 Tab type
34 78037 Sleeve SiliconRubber 2
LT F C1020PC Tab terminal #250
35 |TTO34 Connec)tbor Tip Copper 2
2F—4& - US-75D/US-212B PEEEEEN
36 51423E200 |37 . 1 Ask
AVED (=) PN US-75DAyN AN -/MIL—L 80mm
37 (*) 401 39 Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
E—HTL—L ADC US-75D/US-212B
38 20321 Motor Frame Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
AEFTESNILC & RkIE Japanese 80 X 25
39 1731208 Caution Label C é:lynthetic Resin 1
_ NARILE SUS304 M6 x 20
40-1 BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
% %[ig‘%@{Hi-{ﬁﬁ&ﬁ’,;1‘%.—&<§II:?;Z;1%’H\,’J§FUi'dg‘ Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 1/2 Z X W3052 1A7Fl FE¥HZ 5/ Doc. No W30521A-KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 29-Jan-2025




UEXK-75

\ O% B B HT—F |UEXK75-2005-0000D [BE/ AR 200V/50Hz]
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Proggt Code [UEXK75-2006-0000D | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60H§\
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
_ RARILL SUS304 M6 x 20
40-2/BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
BREAK—IL Thav 40x20
41 73438 Inspezltion Seal Tetron 1
_ ETv SUS304 M6
42-1' WUMBGA Washer Stainless Steel 4
_ EIyo v SUS304 M6
42-2l WUM6A Washer Stainless Steel 4
_ EDvx SUS304 M6
42-3) WUMGA Washer Stainless Steel 3
oury BRI L $24d=¢938
43 (*) OP1 OA O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
FANTZY SUS304 M10 07 1Z0P10AfE
44 161031 Oil Plug Stainless Steel 1
VA4 AL US-40J 7 —Hh/"—JL—LF 106mm
45 (*) 401 34 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
_ g R)—7 (P) E=—L Insulating Sleeve for Plug
46-1/78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 1
B g )—7(P) E=-—JL Insulating Sleeve for Plug
46-2/78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 1
_ FHR(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
47-1 TT020 Plug Copper 1
_ FARU(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
47-2 TTOZO Plug Copper 1
FIR(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
48 TT021 Receptacle Copper 2
g x)—7(R) E-—L Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
49 178030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 2
N7V 6201Z2ZC3 62012ZC3
50 |B6201ZZ Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢12D=¢ 32 B=10
o—4 - 1¢750W REERA]
5150320 Rotor - 1 A—54F3 v INEBIZE Not for sales
59 30364 E—AR TN SUS 1 US-75D/US-212B b NG
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel O—&{F3 % INERIFE Not for sales
7T 6202ZZAC 6202ZZAC
63 |B6202ZZAC Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢ 15 D=¢ 35 B=11
g R)—T EZ—L ER I FH#187 RAERA]
54 |TTO78 Sleeve Vinyl 1 Not for sales
T7 AR C1020PC ER #1187 REERA]
65 \TTO77 Faston terminal Copper 1 3 Not for sales
EE 2—EVH 2—E2HVGH#H32 RAERA]
56 | T140 Lubricant Turbine Oil 0.14L Non-additive Turbine Oil Not for sales
AhZHILL—IL - ¢ 15 US-40J
67 IMW15G Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
oy [2Y)=PN ¢3.1d=¢994
58 (*) OG1 00 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T—= 0T hN— FC US-40J
59 1 1 1 59 Casing Cover Cast Iron 1
FAIL—IL AT L d=¢ 18 D=¢ 30 b=7
60 SC1 8307 Qil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 1
X INR)—=T SUS304 d=¢p12D=¢ 18 t=10
61 31 1 1 2 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
_ ARS FCD US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
62-1 1 0954 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
B AIRS FCD US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
62-2 1 0955 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
EOvr SUS304 M10
63 WUM1 OA Washer Stainless Steel 1
AT Ty SUS304 M10
64 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
NAF VL SUS304 M10 2%&
65 NUM1 OB Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
=0 SUS+& AT A
66 1 2481 Casing Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 1
NAMRILE SUS304 M6 x 12
67 BUM61 2 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 3
IESLO RS - HREESIZ()NDU= B58Y
901 /US75DPO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 (*) should be included. Optional Parts
HHE SS400 JIS 10k50A 75>¥ *PR50A BllFEY
90290042 Discharge Pipe Mild Steel 1 Bl VIR E Optional Parts
T H B FC 25ARLCA#HTZT 2-M8 P=88 |BlIFEY
903 90094 Flange Cast Iron 1 Optional Parts
S FC Rp2#< 2-¢ 10 P=88 BllFEY
90485081 Socket Cast Iron 1 ODJt;;Jna\ Parts
A—4ff2 v Ik - US-75D REY
905 US75DRS Shaft with Rotor - 1 Optional Parts
R—=RAV )T FC 3BHR—RAVT) T BllFEY
90685211 Hose Coupling Cast Iron 1 Othinna\ Parts
S DR #1572 AU A2 583 BT %, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. | 2,/2 PYAE . [EHI&E 5 /Doc. Nol W30521A-KKC
3% B ORIC AskEE#A 2L DIEHLR BRIV EbELEEN, Con(;crtus lgor any tmm markcdjl\ikl’ in pricbing, ' l;CU;ZOZO Page. Fig.Draw.No. W3052 1A7Flg ;éﬁ‘/day of issue 99— Jan-2025






